
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

~ri. I~I~ 1I~ LI:'t.r r~ATlQN NO 3t. EFFECTfIVE DATE

FI 7
1 ~1 SI-F- C-CODE BYr'~ 7 M~SED(ffather thanItem 6) CODE

II AMI ~A)I Dc'(H CONTRAOTr,'R (a,,h srrrtw tyurr,r Star aru2(rCoel W IPA, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

4, !96.~i~ NC DATED (SE ITEM 11)

11OA ,MOIFICATrONOF CONTRACTiORDER NO.

1108. DATE.- jSEE ITEM 13)

r. FACILITY CODE j :ii
if. THIS ITSFA ONE? APPLIES 'TJZTOMNIETSWSOJCrTA11OH5__

liTe :nbtve trrered wscltato, isor amaended as set f~hin It emn 14. The howr anddate specrifie tot r~eorptchOtCtmesjr exletrtr -!isnot externded
s~e,~~m~Iarlr Ir4~ 'orlp f tol, amenrimment peror to the hor nd~ 815 de specified in mhe solicitio nor asmrenred .by orie of the follo wing rrethoids 1.0) By compltinrg

1 t 1 r~r ýpirre <- Ire f arnwrxirrent: (b) By acirrrrwwldjing teoqept of "rs nrlrrtu each copy o~f the ofer suaubrrtted: or (,;) By
terarlrr ireamr or welegam whrvo krdo~rday ~oha retwm t h slratmrr rrrrr amendment riambert FAILURF OF' YOUR ACKNOWNLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVEDAT
'H(E PLACE DESIGNAIh f OR 71E RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT iN REJECTION OF FYOLIR OFFER zi by

OTIlls, ftsr~n am rf net Kir &~rlr to ~I-rlage-4m ar Se lrready siberrIfled. such ctrarge may be eta"~ by telegram or letler. provided ear± telegrrrr or lettr malme referentce
3.11w., wsrnrvaIln mwthis amen me . nrw Ws ortceived prior to no opening hov andrtwcte sperrlled

13, THIIS ITEM DrdtN APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTWiORtERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN, ITEM 14.

AITHII't "HANGrE ýIRDFR 1S ISSULED PURSUANT TO. (Speofy arrlrorly) THE CHANGES SET FOR TH IN!TFM 14 ARE MADE IN NH OTRACT
OROER NO IN 17FM 10A.

161HE AOOVE NUJMBERED CONTRACTAORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMIt*STRATIVE CK-A14GES (avur as 01art In) pay~nlQ Offl,
acrprr~a de. ec~SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF PAR 421i03(bI

,43~PLNTA4 AGREFEMENT IS ;NTV.RED INTO PURSUANT-,O AU1HORITYiOF'

E, IMPORTANT: Cis~uc rarot C&ý Is required tro "n this, documnr arrndi return coapres ro the muurrg rsffce

r4 -'(rPV OF WE) INOMENVINIODII'ICATION iri,94riiml by lICE secforn ilead~rips rflt'rding sootmaCrft4taber 115W eere fearsr~le

E, o -, aC ( zt Kr ~ i S v' ; ( d~ v d. v a 1 ; 'Zc ,b I51 -1

*~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ý .< 0 . .1 :~L4~>,~4 ~ (KO 2>C 4~I~T.20 1AC X.I

z~CrI wovSI w s14' r'oIfa at! zemý ns CAjisr 3lkiso, Oft melrOrrrmer1 relerenrcedrn leer S A or IDA. as hereolorrr Chaniged rernarrrrr chairte and in ful~l forta and eftect.
1S rA F A E)EI~ 6TI stONER, 3I'EC oP44N) 11A NAMEE AND rITLE OF CONTRACTING OF'FICER (Typeorpflo

IAV AJI
1 <C AL~Illt148 5 DATE SIGNED 168 UN ED ESOFAMERNICA/ 16C. I., SIGNED

K 4/ZIZL'i I-/Z

7T43T~r.52-ItD~hSTANJDAR'D FORM X0 (REV. 10-1)-lr
5(S 3,~35rPresc.ibed by GSA

FAR (48 OFFr 53 24-

TEMPLATE-AGMOO SUS EVIEW CMLT.MY121



AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGESI1 J 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

M0003 See Block 16C ZEROREQ-OCHCO-15-0057
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If otherthan Item 6) CODE

US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county. State and ZIP Code) W 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

C R ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SERVICES INC
707 ALEXANDER LEE PKWY 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

WILLIAMSBURG VA 231855857

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
x NRC-38-09-729

NRC-HQ-13-T-38-0001
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 966862823 FACILITY CODE 08/13/2013

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMEIRDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

7] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers ] is extended. F] is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATION DATA(If required) Net Decrease: -$200.00
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

X FAR 4.804-2 - Closeout

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor El is not. X is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate excess funds of $200.00 and close out
the task order. Therefore, the task order funded value is hereby decreased from
$136,520.00 by $200.00 to $136,320.00.

Total Ceiling Value: $136,320.00 (Changed)
Total Obligated Value: $136,520.00 (Unchanged)
Period of Performance: May 1, 2009 - October 31, 2014 (Unchanged)

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
LIST OF CHANGES:
Reason for Modification : Close Out
Continued ...
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orprint) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orprint)

ERIKA EAM

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

(Signature sf person authorized to sign) {(Signature of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED AGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEET NRC-38-09-729/NRC-HQ-13-T-38-0001/M0003 [2 O2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

C R ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SERVICES INC

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

(A) (B) (C) 1(D) (E) (F)

Total Amount for this Modification: -$34,050.00

New Total Amount for this Award: $136,320.00

Obligated Amount for this Modification: -$200.00

CHANGES FOR ACCOUNTING CODE:

2014-X0200-FEEBASED-84-84D003-11-N-157-R8457-251F

Period of Performance: 08/13/2013 to 10/31/2014

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)

Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110


